360 Elasto-ArmorCote® Exterior Coating, HVAC Service and Installation, High Performance Roofing 
System, Energy Efficient Windows and Doors (Lead Generation Only) 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 17, 2020 – August 16, 2020 at the OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of SIXTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($16,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement.  Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement.  Payment in full must be received no later than May 15, 2020. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display

[...]

Auto/Home/Watercraft/Life Insurance, Credit Card Applications, ID Theft 
Member Sign-ups (Lead Generation Only) 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 17, 2020 – August 16, 2020 at the OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($15,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement.  Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement.  Payment in full must be received no later than May 15, 2020. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display

[...]

and following the 2020 OC Fair. 

District (OC Fair) Agrees:  

1. To provide 150 square feet of space located in Parade of Products (POP #16). 
2. To provide three (3) 2020 OC Fair Photo Credentials per booth for working staff (3 total photo 

credentials). 
3. To provide two hundred and seven (207) 2020 OC Fair Working Credentials per booth for working 

staff (207 total working credentials). 
4. To provide ten (10) 2020 OC Fair (“offsite”) Parking Hang Tags per booth for working staff (10 total 

hang tags).  
5. To provide one (1) 2020 OC Fair Davis School Lot Parking Hang Tag.

[...]

Tuff Spas, Swim Spas, Power Pool, Elite Spas, Maax Spas, Vita Spas, Cal Cooperage, L.A. Spas; 
American Whirlpool Spas, Gazebos, Island Barbecues, Barbecue Accessories 

Renter Agrees:  
1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 17, 2020 – August 16, 2020 at the OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of NINETY-NINE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($99,000.00) as a 

Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement.  Exact payment schedule is as 
outlined on the Rental Agreement.  Payment in full must be received no later than May 15, 2020. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display

[...]

(Demonstrations must be confined to 10’x15’ exhibit space only, whether operated by staff or 
        customers.) 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 17, 2020 – August 16, 2020 at the OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($15,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement.  Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement.  Payment in full must be received no later than May 15, 2020. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display

[...]

Renter agrees that space(s) shall be used only for the purpose as follows:   
Jacuzzi® Hot Tubs, Jacuzzi® Saunas, Hydropool Swim Spas® 

Renter Agrees:  
1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 17, 2020 – August 16, 2020 at the OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of FORTY-SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS 

($46,750.00) as a Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement.  Exact payment 
schedule is as outlined on the Rental Agreement.  Payment in full must be received no later than 
May 15, 2020. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display